*Updated: 01/28/20

2020 Patriot Place / Gillette Stadium Events Calendar

Venue Date Day Event Timing Attendance
Patriot Place Dec.23-Jan. 1 Monday - Wednesday |Winter School Vacation Week Daily Activities n/a
Stadium 1/4/2020 Saturday Wild Card Weekend: New England Patriots vs. Tennessee Titans 8:30 PM 65,000
Patriot Place Feb.17-21 Monday - Friday February School Vacation Week Daily Activities n/a
Patriot Place 2/23/2020 Sunday Winter Skate: Last Public Skate Day 11:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Stadium 3/6/2020 Friday 2020 AAA Travel Show Marketplace 2:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Stadium 3/7/2020 Saturday 2020 AAA Travel Show Marketplace 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Stadium 3/7/2020 Saturday Home Opener: New England Revolution vs. Chicago (NBC Sports) 1:30 PM
Stadium 3/8/2020 Sunday 2020 AAA Travel Show Marketplace 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM
Patriot Place 3/14/2020 Saturday 11th annual Patriot Place Irish Festival 11:00 AM - 4:00 PM
Stadium 3/15/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. Portland Timbers (NBC Sports) 1:30 PM
Field House 3/20/2020 Friday 2020 Spring Home Show 2:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Field House 3/21/2020 Saturday 2020 Spring Home Show 10:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Field House 3/22/2020 Saturday 2020 Spring Home Show 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Stadium 4/4/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. Colorado Rapids (NBC Sports) 7:30 PM
Patriot Place 4/9/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM -9:00 PM
Stadium 4/11/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. FC Cincinnati (NECN) 7:30 PM
Stadium 4/18/2020 Saturday Monster Energy Supercross 4:30 PM 30,000
Patriot Place Apr.20-24 Monday - Friday April School Vacation Week Daily Activities
Patriot Place 4/23/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Stadium 4/25/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. Montreal Impact (NBC Sports) 1:00 PM
Stadium 5/2/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. New York City FC (NBC Sports) 7:30 PM
Patriot Place 5/7/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Stadium 5/9/2020 Saturday Mass College of Pharmacy Graduation 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Patriot Place 5/16/2020 Saturday 6th annual Foxboro Street Painting Festival 9:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Stadium 5/16/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. Columbus Crew SC (NBC Sports) 7:30 PM
Stadium 5/17/2020 Sunday Stairs 4 R Troops 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Patriot Place 5/21/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM -9:00 PM
Stadium 5/23/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. Toronto FC (NBC Sports) 7:30 PM
Stadium 5/29/2020 Friday Premier Lacrosse League Opening Weekend TBD
Stadium 5/30/2020 Saturday Premier Lacrosse League Opening Weekend TBD
Patriot Place 6/4/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Stadium 6/6/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. D.C. United (NBC Sports) 7:30 PM
Stadium 6/7/2020 Sunday 2020 The One Mission Buzz Off for Kid's Cancer 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
Patriot Place 6/14/2020 Sunday The Color Run Boston at Patriot Place 10:00 AM
Stadium 6/17/2020 Wednesday New England Revolution vs. Seattle Sounders FC (NBC Sports) 7:30 PM
Patriot Place 6/18/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM -9:00 PM
Stadium 6/20/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. Orlando City SC (NBC Sports) 7:30 PM
Stadium 6/27/2020 Saturday Monster Jam 7:30 PM 30,000
Patriot Place 7/2/2020 Thursday Harvard Pilgrim Health Care Finish at the 50 Expo 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM
Patriot Place 7/2/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Expo: 2:00 PM - 7:30 PM
Patriot Place 7/3/2020 Friday Harvard Pilgrim Health Care Finish at the 50: Kids Fun Run, 5K, 10K & F Race TI”;?S;)?;?;?’ 6:00 &
Fireworks: 9:00 PM
Stadium 7/8/2020 Wednesday New England Revolution vs. Atlanta United FC (NBC Sports) 7:30 PM
Stadium 7/11/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. Nashville SC (NBC Sports) 7:30 PM
Patriot Place 7/16/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM -9:00 PM
Stadium 7/25/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. New York Red Bulls (NBC Sports) 7:30 PM
Patriot Place 7/30/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM -9:00 PM
Stadium 7/31/2020 Friday Concert: Taylor Swift and Friends, Lover Fest East 7:00 PM 75,000
Stadium 8/1/2020 Saturday Concert: Taylor Swift and Friends, Lover Fest East 7:00 PM 75,000
Patriot Place 8/13/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Stadium 8/22/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. Sporting Kansas City (NBC Sports) 7:30 PM
Patriot Place 8/27/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM -9:00 PM
Stadium 8/28/2020 Friday Concert: Kenny Chesney Chillaxification 2020 Tour 5:00 PM 50,000
Stadium 8/29/2020 Saturday Concert: Kenny Chesney Chillaxification 2020 Tour 5:00 PM 50,000
Stadium 9/6/2020 Sunday Concert: Rammstein North American Stadium Tour 2020 7:00 PM 50,000
Patriot Place 9/10/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM -9:00 PM
Stadium 9/12/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. Philadelphia Union (NBC Sports) 7:30 PM
Stadium 9/17/2020 Thursday Concert: Justin Bieber, Changes Tour 7:00 PM 50,000
Patriot Place 9/24/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Stadium 9/26/2020 Saturday New England Revolution vs. Inter Miami CF (NBC Sports) 7:30 PM
Patriot Place 10/8/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM - 9:00 PM
Patriot Place 10/22/2020 Thursday Patriot Place Cruise Night, Mass Cruisers 4:00 PM -9:00 PM
: : : 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM
Patriot Place 10/27/2020 Tuesday Trick-or-Treating SPOOKtacular (throughout North Marketplace) £:30 PM - 7:00 PM
Patriot Place Dec. 24 - Jan. 1 Thursday - Friday  |Winter School Vacation Week Daily Activities

All dates/times are subject to change. Visit www.patriot-place.com & www.gillettestadium.com for up-to-date information.




Full Property/Stadium Events
*NFL Flexible Scheduling



